INVOICE # 29-17353

October 10, 2020 09:48 AM

SALES PERSON
Cody Coleman
cody.coleman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Jason Smith
JSmith@csc-world.com
52 Crossroads Plaza
QO'Fallon, Missouri, 63368
636-277-9025

28 CU FT FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

INTEGRATED DISHWASHER

30" SLIDE-IN DOUBLE OVEN GAS RANGE

24"1.2 CU FT MICROWAVE DRAWER OVEN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PVD28BYNFS (NEW)
Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1
PDT785SYNFS
(NEW)
Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1
PGS960SELSS
(NEW) Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1
SMD2470ASY (NEW)
Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1
36" CHIMNEY HOOD
JVW5361SJSS
(NEW)
Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1
UXDC72SJSS
UXDC72SJSS (NEW)

Delivered On: 2021-04-09
Quantity: 1

PRICE

$2,699.00

$1,050.00

$2,529.00

$999.00

$499.00

$149.00

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368
Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)

DELIVER TO

Jason Smith
JSmith@csc-world.com
161 Wild Oak Rd
Sullivan, Missouri, 63080
417-353-0405

Phone: 636-277-9025

QTY TOTAL
1 $2,699.00
1 $1,050.00
1 $2,529.00
1 $999.00
1 $499.00
1 $149.00

Haul Away Old: No

INVOICE # 29-17353 - Page 1 of 2



NOTES Subtotals
Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
Delivery Charge
Total
CODY COLEMAN - 09:47 AM 10-10-2020

Record Payment
Drop off put in spot, no install, do not take out of boxes, customer Amount Paid
will unpack and install, no haul. Customer will call to schedule Payment: other
delivery, get everything in and store. *Authorized appliance price Note: 12 months

match. Date: 10/10/2020

Balance Due (USD)

@ DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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$7,925.00
$630.04
$0.00
$8,555.04

$8,555.04

$0.00


https://slymanbros.com

