INVOICE # 29-17353

October 10, 2020 09:48 AM

SALES PERSON

Cody Coleman cody.coleman@slymanbros.com



52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Jason Smith	Jason Smith
JSmith@csc-world.com	JSmith@csc-world.com
52 Crossroads Plaza	161 Wild Oak Rd
O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368	Sullivan, Missouri, 63080
636-277-9025	417-353-0405

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
PVD28BYNFS (NEW) SN: SOAS129399	28 CU FT FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$2,699.00	1	\$2,699.00
PDT785SYNFS (NEW) SN: FS828618B	INTEGRATED DISHWASHER Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$1,050.00	1	\$1,050.00
PGS960SELSS (NEW) SN:	30" SLIDE-IN DOUBLE OVEN GAS RANGE Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$2,529.00	1	\$2,529.00
SMD2470ASY (NEW) SN: 61937Y682273	24" 1.2 CU FT MICROWAVE DRAWER OVEN Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$999.00	1	\$999.00
JVW5361SJSS (NEW) SN: SKAS8061455	36" CHIMNEY HOOD Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$499.00	1	\$499.00
UXDC72SJSS (NEW) SN:	UXDC72SJSS Delivered On: 2021-04-09 Quantity: 1	\$149.00	1	\$149.00
				Haul Away Old: No

NOTES	Subtotals	\$7,925.00
	Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)	\$630.04
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
	Total	\$8,555.04
CODY COLEMAN - 09:47 AM 10-10-2020 Drop off put in spot, no install, do not take out of boxes, customer will unpack and install, no haul. Customer will call to schedule delivery, get everything in and store. *Authorized appliance price match.	Record Payment	
	Amount Paid	
	Payment: other Note: 12 months	\$8,555.04
match.	Date: 10/10/2020	

Balance Due (USD)

\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.